
Tender Notifications  
 
The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government.  The list is NOT exhaustive.  
*For a comprehensive list of Hong Kong SAR Government tenders, please visit: 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00305.jsp 
*For more information about Hong Kong SAR Government tenders, please visit:  
http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/eng/procurement/content.html 
 

                    
 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 
 

 
 

Links to further details 

Closing date 
(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 
(Hong Kong Time) 

 
Supply of 9mm luger ball ammunition to the 
Hong Kong Police Force and Customs and 
Excise Department by 3 consignments.  
(Tender Ref: A3700912011)  

  
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=A3700912011 
  

 
23.5.2012  
(12:00 noon)  

Supply of test kits for screening controlled 
chemicals to the Agriculture, Fisheries and 
Conservation Department on a 24-month 
contract. 
(Tender Ref: A1101952011)  

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=A1101952011 
 

 
24.5.2012  
(12:00 noon) 

Open tender for a single lot in EcoPark Phase 2 
with an area of 8,500m2 assigned for recycling 
business is now invited for lease. 
(Tender Ref: EP12-01) 

 
http://new-ecopark.verso.com.hk/en/tender.aspx 
 

 
25.5.2012  
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of an automatic spectral irradiance and 
radiance system to the Innovation and 
Technology Commission, delivery and 
installation within 8 months from the date of 
acceptance of offer. 
(Tender Ref: AE502472011) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=AE502472011 
 

 
28.5.2012  
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of vehicle emission analyzing systems to 
the Environmental Protection Department, 
delivery and installation within 20 weeks from 
the date of acceptance of offer. 
(Tender Ref: A6902442011) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=A6902442011 
 

 
28.5.2012  
(12:00 noon) 



Supply of a broadband wireless access system to 
the Customs and Excise Department, system to 
be ready for use within 126 weeks in 3 phases 
from the date of acceptance of offer. 
(Tender Ref: A1500972010) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFE
RENCE_NUMBER=A1500972010 
 

 
1.6.2012  
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of a central hosting infrastructure to the 
Office of the Government Chief Information 
Officer, system to be ready for use within 18 
months from the date of acceptance of offer. 
(Tender Ref: A7002762011) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=A7002762011 
 

 
1.6.2012  
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of audio materials to the Hong Kong 
Public Libraries on a 24-month contract. 
(Tender Ref: AE402132011) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=AE402132011 
 

 
4.6.2012  
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of a heavy duty chassis dynamometer to 
the Environmental Protection Department, 
delivery and installation within 14 months from 
the date of acceptance of offer. 
(Tender Ref: A6901442011) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=A6901442011 
 

 
4.6.2012  
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of sofas to various Government 
departments on a 24-month contract.  
(Tender Ref: A9902492011) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=A9902492011 
 

 
4.6.2012  
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of personal computers to the Hong Kong 
Police Force, delivery and installation within 4 
months from the date of acceptance of offer. 
(Tender Ref: A3702012011) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=A3702012011 
 

 
7.6.2012  
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of notebook computers to the Hong Kong 
Police Force, delivery and installation within 3 
months from the date of acceptance of offer. 
(Tender Ref: A3701782011) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=A3701782011 
 

 
13.6.2012  
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of lubricated condoms to the Department 
of Health on a 24-month contract.  
(Tender Ref: A4102832011) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=A4102832011 
 

 
16.7.2012  
(12:00 noon) 

 



 
Hospital development at Wong Chuk Hang and 
Tai Po 

The tenders are open to all interested parties worldwide.  Details of the 
invitation to tender, including the tender documents setting out the 
requirement details, are available at the following websites of the Food and 
Health Bureau and the Lands Department of the HKSAR Government –   
http://www.landsd.gov.hk/en/tinfo/tpage_m.htm 
http://www.fhb.gov.hk/en/tender/ 
 

 
27.7.2012 
(12:00 noon) 

 
 
 

********************** 


